
 

 
 



 
The​ ​Neshamah​ ​Institute​ ​School​ ​Directory 

 
 
 
ABRAMS 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Spencer​ ​Abrams Eagles​ ​Landing​ ​/​ ​7 Oaks Wednesday​ ​5:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Larissa​ ​Abrams 561-789-6558  

Josh​ ​Abrams 561-789-6551 jabrams4@icloud.com 

 
 
 
 
ALTIMARI 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Ryan​ ​Altimari North​ ​Broward​ ​/​ ​6 Boca​ ​Isles​ ​South Sunday​ ​4:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Karen​ ​Gross-Altimari 561-350-1527 abocamom@yahoo.com 

Gregory​ ​Altimari 561-702-6701  

 
 
 
 
BERNSTEIN 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Devyn​ ​Bernstein American​ ​Heritage​ ​/​ ​6 Woodfield​ ​CC Sunday​ ​4:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Marni​ ​Bernstein 917-414-6337 marni.bernstein@gmail.com 

Larry​ ​Bernstein 302-377-8212 pokerlar@gmail.com 
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BILLIG 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Micah​ ​Billig Pine​ ​Crest​ ​/​ ​4 Boca​ ​East​ ​Estates Sunday​ ​4:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Lori​ ​Billig 561-504-5331 lori@loribillig.com 

Andrew​ ​Billig 561-451-7340 asbillig@billiggroup.com 

 
 
 
BRINKMAN 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Marissa​ ​&​ ​Ryan 
Brinkman 

Omni​ ​&​ ​Whispering​ ​Pines​ ​/ 
7,4 

Boca​ ​Vista​ ​Estates Wednesday​ ​5:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Nancy​ ​Brinkman 561-376-3909 nancylb@comcast.net 

Karl​ ​Brinkman 954-270-1966  

 
 
 
CHAYUT 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Ty​ ​&​ ​Jack​ ​Chayut North​ ​Broward​ ​Prep​ ​/​ ​6 Seven​ ​Bridges Wednesday​ ​5:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Allison​ ​Chayut 917-957-6096 allison.chayut@gmail.com 

Jason​ ​Chayut 917-751-9944 jason.chayut@gmail.com 
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COHEN 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Jesse​ ​Cohen Calusa​ ​Elementary The​ ​Colonnade Wednesday​ ​5:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Ilana​ ​Cohen 305-778-1715 ilanaco18@gmail.com 

Jason​ ​Cohen 954-609-7772 Jason@simply180.com 

 
 
 
 
DIAMOND 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Annabel​ ​&​ ​Luke 
Diamond 

North​ ​Broward​ ​/​ ​7,​ ​5 Boca​ ​Square Sunday​ ​4:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Melanie​ ​Diamond 561-859-9395 mdiamond816@gmail.com 

Antony​ ​Diamond 310-428-1900  

 
 
 
 
EIDELKIND 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Alex​ ​Eidelkind  Eagles​ ​Landing​ ​/​ ​6 Saturnia​ ​Isles  Tuesday​ ​6:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Rachael​ ​Stone  561-703-9902 rachrymax@yahoo.com 
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ETZLER 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Russell​ ​Etzler Eagles​ ​Landing​ ​/​ ​6 Boca​ ​Falls Sunday​ ​10:00 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Allison​ ​Gold​ ​Etzler 561-212-1168 Allison.etzler@yahoo.com 

 
 
 
 
FINA 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

George​ ​Fina   Tuesday​ ​5:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Liz​ ​Fina 917-843-2018 lfina@mcfina.com 

Steven​ ​Fina 917-364-7235  

 
 
 
 
FISHER 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Jack​ ​&​ ​Madison 
Fisher 

American​ ​Heritage​ ​/​ ​2,4 Saturnia​ ​Isles Sunday​ ​11:00 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Doris​ ​Fisher 561-291-2726 dorisfisher123@gmail.com 

Mark​ ​Fisher 561-860-0546 MarkF327@gmail.com 

 
 
 

 
5 



 
The​ ​Neshamah​ ​Institute​ ​School​ ​Directory 

 
 
 
FLEISSIG 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Morgan​ ​Fleissig Omni​ ​/​ ​6 Courtyards​ ​/​ ​Mission 
Bay 

Wednesday​ ​6:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Jodi​ ​Fleissig 954-240-9307 Jodi.fleissig@yahoo.com 

Daniel​ ​Fleissig   

 
 
 
 
FORMAN 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Lilli​ ​&​ ​Parker​ ​Forman Gulfstream​ ​School​ ​/​ ​6,​ ​4 East​ ​Delray Sunday​ ​4:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Jennifer​ ​Forman  561-558-3800 Jennforman@me.com 

Brett​ ​Forman 917-783-0709 Bforman@formancap.com 

 
 
 
FRUCHT 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Alexis​ ​Frucht Water’s​ ​Edge​ ​/​ ​3 The​ ​Shores Sunday​ ​10:00 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Nicole​ ​Frucht 561-352-5783 Nicolefrucht@gmail.com 

Jason​ ​Frucht 954-732-5674 Frucht15@aol.com 

 
 

 
6 



 
The​ ​Neshamah​ ​Institute​ ​School​ ​Directory 

 
 
 
GOLD 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Dylan​ ​&​ ​Ava​ ​Gold  Mizner​ ​Country​ ​Club Sunday​ ​4:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Jodi​ ​Schoenhaus​ ​Gold 954-579-7913 jschoenhaus@hotmail.com 

Jason​ ​Gold 561-254-5292  

 
 
 
 
GOLDENBERG 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Ethan​ ​Goldenberg North​ ​Broward​ ​/​ ​7 Heron​ ​Bay Sunday​ ​11:00 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Shaney​ ​Goldenberg 201-906-1616 shascuba@aol.com 

Louis​ ​Goldenberg 201-410-2171 louisgoldenberg@yahoo.com 

 
 
 
 
GOLDENBERG 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Zachary​ ​Goldenberg Grandview​ ​Prep​ ​/​ ​5 Seven​ ​Bridges Wednesday​ ​5:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Arleen​ ​Goldenberg 917-548-1582 arleengoldenberg@gmail.com 

Brian​ ​Goldenberg 917-901-5120 bgoldenberg1@yahoo.com 
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GOLDSTEIN 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Brooke​ ​Goldstein Eagles​ ​Landing​ ​/​ ​6 Seven​ ​Bridges Sunday​ ​4:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Julie​ ​Goldstein 954-815-9197 Jgold06@aol.com 

Gregg​ ​Goldstein  ggold07@aol.com 

 
 
 
 
GOODMAN 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Sunny​ ​Goodman Omni​ ​Middle​ ​/​ ​6 Millpond Sunday​ ​4:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Jamie​ ​Goodman 561-302-9729 jamie@garygoodman.com 

Gary​ ​Goodman 561-302-9139 gary@garygoodman.com 

 
 
 
 
GREENBLATT 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Ethan​ ​Greenblatt  Waters​ ​Edge​ ​/​ ​5 Saturnia​ ​isles Tuesday​ ​5:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Lydia​ ​Greenblatt 561-866-3206 Lydhalasz@hotmail.com 
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GROBLER 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Joshua​ ​&​ ​Rebecca 
Grobler 

 Saturnia​ ​Isles Wednesday​ ​6:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Rachel​ ​Portnoy​ ​Grobler 305-761-8895 rnportnoy@icloud.com 

Bryan​ ​Grobler 305-812-8400 bryan_grobler@msn.com 

 
 
 
HUBERMAN 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Andie​ ​&​ ​Shea 
Huberman 

Don​ ​Estridge,​ ​Calusa​ ​/​ ​6,​ ​5 Woodfield​ ​CC Wednesday​ ​5:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Barrie​ ​Huberman 917-653-7475 Bestash@aol.com 

Seth​ ​Huberman 949-400-1029 Seth@hubermaninc.com 

 
 
 
KLEIN 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Noah​ ​Klein Coral​ ​Reef​ ​/1 Smith​ ​Farm Sunday​ ​10:00 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Elan​ ​Klein 561-703-8225 elanklein@me.com 

Adam​ ​Klein 561-703-8221 adamklein@me.com 
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KLEINMAN 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Taylor​ ​Kleinman Pine​ ​Crest​ ​/​ ​5 The​ ​Colony​ ​at​ ​Delray 
Beach 

Sunday​ ​11:00 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Tracy​ ​Kleinman 954-559-0064 tkleinman1@aol.com 

Ian​ ​Kleinman 954-558-0064 Iankleinman@aol.com 

 
 
 
 
LABELL 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Brady​ ​Labell St.​ ​Andrews​ ​/​ ​7 St.​ ​Andrew​ ​CC Wednesday​ ​6:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Stacey​ ​Labell  561-414-4781 Sperlin@gate.net 

Barry​ ​Labell 305-725-3340 Blabell@bellsouth.net 

 
 
 
LOWE 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Micayla​ ​Lowe Logger's​ ​Run​ ​Middle​ ​/​ ​6 Boca​ ​Falls Sunday​ ​4:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Lisa​ ​Lowe 561-542-3451 lisaandrussell@magidoo.com 

Russell​ ​Lowe 954-554-0985  
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LUCAS 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Colby​ ​&​ ​Cameron 
Lucas 

4,​ ​2 N/A Sunday​ ​10:00 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Nicole​ ​Lucas 561-577-1366 Nofsowitz@comcast.net 

Mark​ ​Lucas 561-239-2830  

 
 
 
 
MARANO 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Zachary​ ​Marano American​ ​Heritage​ ​/​ ​7 Seven​ ​Bridges Tuesday​ ​6:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Lyndsay​ ​Marano 201-739-4248 Lmlm20@gmail.com 

Robert​ ​Marano 917-232-9827 Rmrm31@gmail.com 

 
 
 
MIDLER 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Logan​ ​Midler Logger’s​ ​Run​ ​/​ ​6 Crystal​ ​Cove​ ​Estates Sunday​ ​10:00 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Stephanie​ ​Midler 561-441-8030 snafu1998@aol.com 

Michele​ ​Midler 561-441-8031 cagspence@aol.com 
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MILLER 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Jules​ ​Miller Waters​ ​Edge​ ​/​ ​3 Saturnia​ ​Isles Sunday​ ​10:00 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Beth​ ​Miller 561-306-2551 beth@miller-pt.com 

Scott​ ​Miller 954-649-3414 Scott@miller-pt.com 

 
 
 
 
PAWLOWSKI 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Oliver​ ​Pawlowski Waters​ ​Edge​ ​/​ ​5 Boca​ ​Falls Wednesday​ ​5:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Tara​ ​pawlowski 561-843-8042 Oligwyn@gmail.com 

Maciej​ ​Pawlowski    

 
 
 
 
PRITZKER 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Nate​ ​&​ ​Sari​ ​Pritzker Pine​ ​Crest​ ​/​ ​7,​ ​5 Old​ ​Floresta Sunday​ ​11:00 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Michele​ ​Pritzker 561-703-0123 mpritzker@bellsouth.net 

Ken​ ​Pritzker 561-702-8360 kpritzker@bellsouth.net 
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RAFFA 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Dylan​ ​Raffa Eagles​ ​Landing​ ​/​ ​6 Saturnia​ ​Isles Tuesday​ ​6:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Ryan​ ​Raffa 561-414-7926 ryanraffa@aol.com 

 
 
 
 
RENERT 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Sienna​ ​Renert Omni​ ​/​ ​6 Casabella Wednesday​ ​5:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Jodi​ ​Renert 561-703-9685 jodi.renert@gmail.com 

Justin​ ​Renert 561-350-5789 jrenert311@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 
ROBBINS 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Jancie,​ ​Lily​ ​&​ ​Avery 
Robbins 

Pine​ ​Crest​ ​/​ ​7,​ ​4,​ ​2 Addison​ ​Reserve 
Country​ ​Club 

Sunday​ ​4:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Alison​ ​Robbins 561-703-9906 alison@robbinsgroup.org 

Mitchell​ ​Robbins 617-901-5120 mitchell@robbinsgroup.org 
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SEGAL 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Jordyn​ ​&​ ​Samantha 
Segal 

Eagles​ ​Landing​ ​/​ ​8,​ ​6 Bridges Tuesday​ ​6:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Tracey​ ​Segal 516-639-8488 traceysegal@gmail.com 

Dan​ ​Segal 917-685-6202  

 
 
 
 
SHAMP 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Connor​ ​&​ ​Ryan​ ​Shamp Waters​ ​Edge​ ​/​ ​5,​ ​2 Boca​ ​Isles​ ​North Sunday​ ​10:00  

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Jennifer​ ​Shamp 954​ ​816-5823 jg1026@yahoo.com 

Andrew​ ​Shamp 561​ ​809-3794 ashamp503@yahoo.com 

 
 
 
 
SOFFERMAN 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Logan​ ​Sofferman Don​ ​Estridge​ ​/​ ​6 Lexington​ ​Estates Wednesday​ ​5:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Zena​ ​Sofferman 561-414-4454 Pfsoffer@hotmail.com 
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STARR 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Jacob​ ​Starr Waters​ ​Edge​ ​Elementary Boca​ ​Greens Tuesday​ ​5:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Merri​ ​Starr 305-725-7222 merri@evolutionadv.com 

David​ ​Starr 954-804-8263 dstarr@me.com 

 
 
 
 
STEIN 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Lyla​ ​Stein Calusa​ ​Elementary​ ​/​ ​5 Woodfield​ ​CC Sunday​ ​4:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Katherine​ ​Stein 561-254-9915 katstein2@gmail.com 

Neil​ ​Stein 917-837-1787 Nstein00@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 
TEICH 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Joseph​ ​Teich Pinecrest​ ​/​ ​6 Oaks Wednesday​ ​5:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Deborah​ ​Teich 954-214-9499 deboraherudolph@yahoo.com 

Scott​ ​Teich 954-214-2782 scott.teich@raymondjames.com 
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TEMAN 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Spencer​ ​Teman Eagles​ ​Landing​ ​/​ ​6 Seven​ ​Bridges Tuesday​ ​5:30 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Samantha​ ​Teman 917-620-5918 Shmuutea@gmail.com 

Darren​ ​Teman 917-848-4476 Dteman1@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 
TETRAULT 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Ailey​ ​Tetrault Calusa​ ​/​ ​3 CasaBella Sunday​ ​10:00 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Phoebe​ ​Tetrault 617-763-8600 phoebe.tetrault@comcast.net 

Paul​ ​Tetrault   

 
 
 
 
TOWBIS 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Annie​ ​&​ ​Abbie 
Towbis 

Somerset​ ​/​ ​1 East​ ​Boca Sunday​ ​10:00 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Elisa​ ​Towbis 954-632-1000 etowbis@gmail.com 

Seth​ ​Towbis   
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TURMAIL 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Ethan​ ​&​ ​Chase 
Turmail 

Don​ ​Estridge​ ​/​ ​7,6 New​ ​Floresta Sunday​ ​11:00 
  

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Dorothy​ ​Turmail 561-376-4553 dturmail@yahoo.com 

Lee​ ​Turmail  lturmail@yahoo.com 

 
 
 
 
WALDMAN 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Shane​ ​Waldman Water’s​ ​Edge​ ​/​ ​3 Boca​ ​Isles​ ​South Sunday​ ​10:00 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Linsey​ ​Waldman 954-288-7121 linsey79@aol.com 

Neil​ ​Waldman 917-470-4463 Neilcwaldman@yahoo.com 

 
 
 
WALDSHAN 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Lily​ ​Waldshan North​ ​Broward​ ​/​ ​7 The​ ​Oaks Sunday​ ​11:00 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Liz​ ​Waldshan 561-706-2388 lizdwc@gmail.com 

Ben​ ​Waldshan 561-756-2227 ben.waldshan@deluxe.com 
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YOGEL 

STUDENT​ ​NAME STUDENT’S​ ​SCHOOL​ ​/ 
GRADE 

HOME​ ​COMMUNITY NESHAMAH​ ​CLASS 

Oliver​ ​&​ ​Penelope 
Yogel 

Pine​ ​Crest​ ​/​ ​2,3 Woodfield​ ​CC Sunday​ ​10:00 

 

PARENT​ ​NAMES CELL​ ​PHONE EMAIL 

Michele​ ​Yogel 917-363-9177 michele@yogel.com 

Ben​ ​Yogel 917-363-9897  
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